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365|Health and Wellness, Inc. (365|Health & Wellness) #267.7-2021 Benjamin Mooney (214) 283-9852 6/30/2026

903 Threads #267.9-2022 Avery Donihoo 903-224-8665 6/30/2026

Advanced Exercise (Advanced Healthstyles Fitness Equipment Inc.)#267.7-2021 (303) 996-0048 x80120 6/30/2026

Alert Services #267-2021 alertservices.com Madison Day 830-372-3333 830-372-1447 6/30/2026

Aluminum Athletic Equipment #267-2021 aaesports.com Dan McCann 800-523-5471 610-825-2378 6/30/2026

America Team Sports #19-197 americateamsports.com Matt Smith 972-231-8326 972-231-9555 6/30/2024

Anderson Powerlifting andersonpowerlifting.com 972-733-3717 469-917-4779 4/30/2023

ArbiterSports #267.8-2022 Tiffany Gordon 800-311-4060 x820 6/30/2026

Athletic Supply, Inc. Buyboard 665-22 Cody Chisum 800-272-8555 432-333-4702 3/31/2025

Au Concepts & Designs #267.1-2021 Greg Gold (512) 636-7388 6/30/2026

Barcelona Sporting Goods EPCNT 17-20-892 barcelonasports.com Ray Cochran 972-526-0352 972-526-0355 1/13/2023

Bench Daddy LLC (Womack) #267.1-2021 benchdaddy.com Mike Womack (877) 332-3624 (972) 236-0049 6/30/2026

Benchmark Signs #267.10-2023 benchmarksigns.biz Carl Brooks (817) 560-9965 6/30/2026

Big Frog of Frisco (MACK INK) #267-2021 bigfrog.com Christopher Mock 469-310-3764 6/30/2026

BSN Sports #267-2021 bsnsports.com John Stafford 800-527-7510 800-365-7653 6/30/2026

Bull Market Promotions #267-2021 bullmarketpromotions.com Rudy Ramirez 682-438-3113 6/30/2026

Cardinal's Sports Center #267.1-2021 mycardinalssports.com Cris Munoz (806) 765-6645 x206 (806) 763-3927 6/30/2026

Carey's Sporting Goods (Dan Carey Sporting Goods LTD.)#267.7-2021 gfranklin@careysteamsports.com (817) 735-4794 6/30/2026

Championship Productions #267.6-2021 championshiproductions.com 800-873-2730 515-232-3739 6/30/2026

Cheerleading Company, Inc. #267-2021 cheerleading.com Edward Knuth 800-411-4105 800-411-0842 6/30/2026

Clarke Distributing Co Buyboard 665-22 clarke-distributing.com Don Clarke 800-777-3444 713-944-7980 3/31/2025

Clever Items, LLC #267-2021 cleveritems.com Keith McCall 817-706-3715 6/30/2026

Dance Sophisticates #267.8-2022 317-634-7728 6/30/2026

Designs by King #267.4-2021 designsbyking.com 951-244-7777 6/30/2026

Dick Pond Athletics #267.6-2021 dickpondathletics.com 877-813-4169 630-665-3316 6/30/2026

Doug's Corner, Inc. #267.1-2021 dougscorner.com Amanda Davis (903) 564-9050 6/30/2026

Down Patt #267.4-2021 downpatt.com 972-723-2165 6/30/2026

Dugout Sports #267.7-2021 Michael Dutton (281) 367-4076 6/30/2026

Dynamic Fitness & Strength LLC #267.5-2021 mydynamicfitness.com Amy Anderson 715-552-4454 6/30/2026

Epic Embroidery #267.10-2023 Angelica Torres (575) 528-8566 6/30/2026

EZ FLEX LLC (EZ FLEX SPORT MATS) #267.7-2021 (877) 939-3539 (817) 623-9652 6/30/2026

FastModel Sports #267.2-2021 fastmodelsports.com Martin Henry (203) 998-0396 6/30/2026

Fields in Grass, LLC #267.4-2021 fieldsingrass.com 903-372-1202 6/30/2026

Fitness Superstore, Inc. #267.9-2022 Timothy J French 925-215-2927 800-346-2960 6/30/2026

Floyette Originals #267-2021 floyette.com Leeann Tietz 214-337-8146 6/30/2026

Gandy Ink #267.6-2021 gandyink.com 800-999-8137 866-949-6999 6/30/2026

General Leathercraft Mfg Inc #267.8-2022 325-625-5519 6/30/2026

getpoms.com #267.1-2021 getpoms.com (972) 385-3035 6/30/2026

Gilman Gear TIPS 200204 gilmangear.com Nadine Parker 800-243-0398 860-823-1859 4/30/2023

Golf Team Products, Inc. #267.1-2021 golfteamproducts.com Teri Nosler (888) 254-8624 (888) 687-9799 6/30/2026

Gopher Sports Sourcewell 071819-Pro gophersport.com 800-533-0446 888-319-7452 10/3/2023

Graphics Store #267.1-2021 Autumn White-Light (817) 429-7746 (817) 429-6626 6/30/2026

GTM Sports Wear Buyboard 670-22 gtmsportswear.com Heather Widler 800-336-4486 888-539-3615 5/31/2025

Healy Awards, Inc. #267.1-2021 healyawards.com Kirstin Loosen (800) 558-1696 6/30/2026
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Henry Schein Inc #267.1-2021 henryschein.com Joanne Viggiano (800) 851-0400 6/30/2026

HG Tshirt Company #267-2021 Landon Hurd 469-776-4995 6/30/2026

Holland Logos #267.5-2021 hollandlogos.com Daron Holland 903-821-2229 903-892-8164 6/30/2026

Illusive Apparel #267.7-2021 Dosha Vance (469) 338-6564 6/30/2026

Jane Johnson-Carr #267.5-2021 Jane Carr 903-821-9972 6/30/2026

Jostens, Inc. #267.7-2021 (952) 830-3300 6/30/2026

Knockout Sportswear #267-2021 knockoutsportswear.com Charise Hollingshead 972-961-0066 972-961-0067 6/30/2026

Korney Board Aids #19-197 kbacoach.com Michelle Landreth 800-842-7772 877-488-3920 6/30/2024

KreativDesk #267-2021 kreativdesk.com Evans Tomety 469-522-9694 6/30/2026

Mac's Shirts and More #267.7-2021 (903) 893-1898 6/30/2026

Medco Supply Company #267.1-2021 medco-athletics.com Stephen Weiss (800) 556-3326 (800) 222-1934 6/30/2026

M-F Athletic Perform Better Bid #19-197 everythingtrackandfield.com Jeffrey McBride 800-556-7464 800-682-6950 6/30/2024

Minority Authority Uniform LLC 267.3-2021 minorityauthorityllc.com 817-343-9037 6/30/2026

Mo's Trophies #267.8-2022 903-378-4055 6/30/2026

Needles and Hoops Embroidery #267.10-2023 Roy Jones (469) 371-1577 6/30/2026

Nfinity Athletic, LLC #267-2021 812-230-2211 6/30/2026

Oates Specialties LLC #267.2-2021 oatesspecialties.com (936) 295-4459 6/30/2026

One of a Kind #267-2021 Andrea Cosper 903-815-7059 6/30/2026

Palos Sports Buyboard 665-22 palossports.com 800-233-5484 3/31/2025

Percussive Arts Society, Inc. #267.2-2021 pas.org Nicole Herlevic (317) 974-4488 6/30/2026

Pioneer Athletics #267.1-2021 pioneerathletics.com Daniel Ford (800) 877-1500 6/30/2026

Playground Solutions of Texas, Inc. #267.3-2021 pstxi.com Christina Jones 469-375-4590 6/30/2026

Power Lift Buyboard 665-22 power-lift.com 800-872-1543 515-386-3220 3/31/2025

Power Systems (PS) LLC #267.1-2021 power-systems.com Holly Boyd (865) 862-7886 (800) 298-2057 6/30/2026

Pro Maxima #19-197 promaxima.com 713-667-9606 713-667-9941 6/30/2024

Pyramid School Products 19-197SHER pyramidsp.com Ronald Schreiber 800-792-2644 813-621-7688 6/30/2024

Riddell #267.1-2021 riddell.com Robin Hotchkiss 800-275-9844 210-684-4744 6/30/2026

S&S Worldwide #267.1-2021 ssww.com Jenna Schall (800) 243-9232 x4800 (800) 432-2842 6/30/2026

Sandys Dancewear Too, Inc. #267-2021 Sarah Lewis 972-377-4509 6/30/2026

School Health Corporation #267.1-2021 schoolhealth.com justin abbink (866) 323-5465 6/30/2026

School Outfitters #19-197ATH% schooloutfitters.com 800-260-2776 800-494-1036 6/30/2024

School Pride Ltd #267.8-2022 866-774-3348 6/30/2026

School Specialty Equalis EQ-101519-01A schoolspecialty.com Tracy Manno 800-554-7632 800-675-1775 12/31/2024

School's In, LLC TIPS 200301 schoolsin.com Jay Krause 513-772-3330 513-772-3336 5/31/2023

Soccer Corner #267-2021 thesoccercorner.com Mark Robinson 972-422-1006 972-422-0006 6/30/2026

Soccer Innovations EPCNT 2020-jul-63 soccerinnovations.com Susan Elder 972-353-0180 877-329-5617 Auto Renew

Special T's sports and design #267.10-2023 specialtsprinting.com Rusty Essary (903) 227-8255 6/30/2026

Speed Stacks, Inc. #267-2021 speedstacks.com Lynn Ramos 877-468-2877 303-663-8580 6/30/2026

Spirit Ink #267.6-2021 spirit-ink.com David Pierce 903-813-8601 903-813-8655 6/30/2026

Spirit Worx #267.8-2022 Kayla Riddle 817-477-4748 6/30/2026

SuperFlex LLC #267.10-2023 superflexfitness.com Dave Herman (407) 832-0970 6/30/2026

Swim Shops of the Southwest #267.1-2021 swimshops.com Michael Perez (281) 376-3446 (281) 251-1459 6/30/2026

TC Spirit #267-2021 tcspirit.com Tara Cox 214-296-9900 214-382-9515 6/30/2026

Team Outfitters #267-2021 teamoutfittersbaytown.com Terri Watson 281-427-1565 281-427-0345 6/30/2026

TeamBuildr, LLC #267.7-2021 (240) 696-6831 6/30/2026

Tennis Outlet, Inc. Buyboard 665-22 atennisoutlet.com Terry Hunter 806-687-4112 866-478-9421 3/31/2025
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Texas Music Festivals Enterprise, Inc #267.1-2021 Gisela Moreno (956) 984-9468 (956) 783-4931 6/30/2026

The Costume Closet #267.1-2021 (972) 400-1282 6/30/2026

The Logo Shop #267-2021 Chapman Walk 435-752-1718 6/30/2026

Tote Unlimited (Tote, Inc) #267.8-2022 Travis Cheney 817-698-8300 817-698-8301 6/30/2026

Unipak Corp. #267.1-2021 unipakinc.com (888) 808-5120 6/30/2026

US Games #267.1-2021 usgames.com Chris Bloomfield 800-327-0484 800-365-7653 6/30/2026

Varsity Spirit Fashion #267.2-2021 varsity.com 800-533-8022 NONE 6/30/2026

Varsity Spirit Fashions & Supplies, LLC #267.2-2021 varsity.com (800) 533-8022 6/30/2026

Weissman's Theatrical Supplies, Inc. #267.2-2021 weissmans.com customer service (314) 773-9000 (800) 777-8270 6/30/2026

XacTraK #267.9-2022 Mark Stephens 972-772-0802 6/30/2026

Xtreme Swim, Inc #267.7-2021 Deborah Treece (972) 596-2188 6/30/2026
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